TEAM HILLMON (VISITOR)

TEAM HILLMON

ATHLETES UNLIMITED

TODAY’S LINEUPS

TEAM SMITH (HOME) | WEDNESDAY, MARCH 22 |5 P
Officials: Tim Greene, Sha'Rae Mitchell, Kladji Mulla | Replay Official: John Fullilove

. CT | FAIR PARK COLISEUM (

Captain: Naz Hillmon | Facilitator: Pokey Chatman

No. Player

Pos.

Ht.

Hometown

College

Pronouns

-

Ty Young

4  Lexie Brown

9  Natasha Cloud
12 Karisma Penn
14  Taj Cole

16 Naz Hillmon

17  Allisha Gray

30 Jessica Kuster
37 Caliya Robinson
40 Jasmine Walker
77 Hope Elam

G/F
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6-2
5-9
6-0
6-2
5-9
6-2
6-0
6-2
6-3
6-3
6-1

Wilmington, N.C.
Suwanee, Ga.

Broomall, Pa.

Shaker Heights, Ohio

Richmond, Va.
Cleveland, Ohio
Sandersville, Ga.
San Antonio, Texas
Marietta, Ga.
Montgomery, Ala.
Champaign, lll.

Probable Starters listed in BOLD; Inactive players are listed in RED

Captain: NaLyssa Smith | Facilitator: Carlos Knox

No. Player

00 NalLyssa Smith
3 Jordin Canada
10 Courtney Williams
11 Lexie Hull

26 Lydia Rivers

28 Jenna Staiti

32 Akela Maize

54 Crystal Bradford
63 CC Andrews

75 AirHearn

90 MeMe Jackson
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G/F

Ht. Hometown

6-4
5-6
5-8
6-1
6-2
6-4
6-5
6-0
5-9
5-8
5-1

Converse, Texas
Los Angeles, Calif.
Folkston, Ga.
Spokane, Wash.
Kinston, N.C.
Cumming, Ga.
Greensboro, N.C.
Detroit, Mich.
Glenside, Pa.
Memphis, Tenn.

Nashville, Tenn.

Probable Starters listed in BOLD; Inactive players are listed in RED

James Madison
Duke

Saint Joseph's
Illinois

Virginia Tech
Michigan
South Carolina
Rice

Georgia
Alabama
Indiana

College
Baylor

UCLA

USF

Stanford
Virginia Tech
Georgia

NC State
Central Michigan
Saint Joseph's
Memphis
Tennessee

She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her/They/Them

Pronouns
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her

2168 5.2
2,920 12.2
3,399 14.3
1,575 24
1,804 75
4,87 16.8
4,063 17.8
1778 3.2
2,434 17
34172 13.8
1,568 0.0
LPTS PPG
5163 22.8
4,430 15.2
2,992 10.5
4,309 125
2757 3.0
2,043 23
2,426 07
4157 13.9
2,590 0.0
3323 81
2,204 23

43
31

5.0
34
1.8
9.6
5.0
31

12

5.3
0.0

12.6
5.2
57
6.3
4.4
23
0.3

10.5
0.0
23
07

Game Notes Available at https://auprosports.com/basketball/2023-media-center/



